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BVA H 1008 CYLINDER

Artikelcode: 650201008

Kenmerken

Capaciteit ton:

Capaciteit kN:

Hydraulische slag R mm:
Min. hoogte mm:

Max. hoogte:

Oliecapaciteit cc:

Effectief drukopperviak cm?:
Koppelingtype:

Schroefdraad snelkoppeling:

Afmeting A mm:
Afmeting B mm:
Afmeting C mm:
Afmeting D mm:
Afmeting E mm:
Afmeting F mm:
Afmeting G mm:
Afmeting H:

Afmeting J:

Afmeting K mm:
Afmeting L mm:
Afmeting X mm:
Afmeting Y:

Gewicht kg:

10 Ton

101 kN

202 mm

301 mm

503 mm

291 cc

14.5 cm?
CH-38F

3/8" F - 18NPTF
301 mm

503 mm

43 mm

57 mm

38 mm

35 mm

20 mm

2 1/4" - 14UNC
1" -8UNC

20 mm

29 mm

40 mm

5/16" - 18UNC
5.4 kg
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